Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CCW
2 WIPER
 How To Order
3296  W - 1 - 103  __  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
 -1 =  Standard Product
Resistance Code
Packaging Designator
 Blank = Tube (Standard)
 R = Tape and Reel (X and W Pin Styles
  Only)
 A = Ammo Pack (X and W Pin Styles Only)
Tape and reel material meets Antistatic
ANSI/ESD 5541-2003 packaging standards.
Terminations
 LF = 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
 Blank = 90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
  (Standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 25,000 253
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 250,000 254
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
 2,000,000 205
TOLERANCES: ±
 0.25
EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
Popular values listed in boldface. Special
resistances available.
Common Dimensions
1.27 ± 0.1
(.050 ± .004)
4.83 ± .13
(.190 ± .005)
9.53
(.375)
1.27 ± 0.1
(.050 ± .004)
5.23
(.206)